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Dienstags um 17.00 in C307, Theresienstr 41.

Date

17.10.17 Donja ABbichler
24.10.17 Ana Silvia Casas

31.10.17
07.11.17

14.11.17 Gilles Seropian
21.11.17 Peter B. Larson

28.11.17

05.12.17 Alik Ismail-Zadeh

12.12.17
19.12.17
26.12.17
02.01.18
09.01.18
16.01.18

23.01.18 Pierfrancesco Dellino

30.01.18
05.02.18
06.02.18

Speaker

Janis Thal

Pascal Richet
David Sasse
Bernie Wood

Title

Magmatic-carbothermal transition in cumulates from Laacher See Volcano, Eifel, Germany
SO, adsorption mechanisms
no seminar
Mapping Hot Springs & Volcanoes in the Manus Basin, Bismarck Sea, Papua New Guinea
An experimental study of magmatic Rayleigh-Taylor instabilities
Yellowstone Hot Springs: Thermal and Mass Fluxes in a Large Hydrothermal System
no seminar
Direct and Inverse Problems in Models of Lava Flow
no seminar
no seminar

Weihnachten

no seminar
no seminar
The rate of sedimentation from turbulent suspension: an experimental model with application to pyroclastic density currents and hazard implications
A history of pressure - from antiquity to multi-anvil and diamond-anvil cell experiments
Experimental milling of olivine: Implications for Ascent and eruption
The volatile depletion trend of the Earth and its relationship to element volatilities and activities in silicate melts
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